
221 Henry Street | Brantford, ON

RETAIL
FOR

LEASE



Building AA:                                       
UNIT A:                                                 
UNIT B:                                                 
UNIT C:                                                
UNIT D:
UNIT E:                                        
UNIT D2:                                              
Building AB:
Building AC:                                           
Available:                                            
Net Rent:                                             
Additional Rent:                               
Additional Rent Unit AC only:  

23,000 SF
21,695 SF
12,375 SF
20,314 SF
9,150 SF
25,600 SF
21,000 SF 
2,865 SF
8,392 SF 
Q2 - 2024
Contact Listing Agent 
est $7.80 PSF (est Taxes $5.15 PSF and Op Costs $2.65 PSF) 
est $9.35 PSF (est Taxes $5.15 PSF and Op Costs $4.20 PSF)

PROPERTY DETAILS

Drivetimes | Source: Statistics Canada, 2023

DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

Daytime Population

Total Households

Avg. Household Income

Median Age

5 minutes

21,564 89,675

26,012 89,471

9,255 37,036

$71,565 $82,915

41.4 42.1

10 minutes
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LOT 1
REQUIRED 5.5/100m²
PROVIDED

LOT 2
REQUIRED MV 4.4/100m²
PROVIDED 

5.6m X 2.75m 
6m DRIVE AISLE

562 SPACES 
610       SPACES

128 SPACES 
154 SPACES 

ZONING:
C12 / F-C12 NEW 
FORMAT 
COMMERCIAL ZONE 

15m
10%

LEGEND:

LEASED & CONSTRUCTED

LEASED / UNDER 
CONSTRUCTION OCCUPANCY 
2021

AVAILABLE

UNIT A
MICHAEL'S
21,695 ft²

UNIT B 
PETSMART 

12,375 ft² UNIT C
ROOMS + SPACES

20,314 ft²

UNIT E
PRINCESS AUTO

25,600 ft²

EXISTING
MR. LUBE

PROPOSED GFA (ft²):
UNIT D2
BLDG AA
BLDG AC

21,000
23,000

52,392

144,391

BRANTFORD BELL CENTRE, BRANTFORD, ON 
LEASING PLAN

HENRY STREET
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PROPOSED
TRAFFIC

LIGHT

PROPOSED
ENTRANCE

DOLLAR
TREE
UNIT D 
9,150 ft² 
850 m²

8,392

TOTAL GFA (ft²)
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500 COCHRANE DRIVE, UNIT 4 MARKHAM, 
ONTARIO
L3R 8E2

EXISTING GFA (ft²):
UNIT A
UNIT B
UNIT C

UNIT E

21,695
12,375
20,314

91,999

25,600
UNIT D 9,150

BLDG-AB 2,865

PARKING:
DIMENSIONS:

40%MAX BUILDING COVERAGE 
HEIGHT MAX 
LANDSCAPE OPEN MIN

•	 The 144,391 SF Brantford Bell Centre is south of Hwy 403 on the north side of Henry Street just east of 

Wayne Gretzky Pkwy.  

•	 Anchor tenants include Michaels, PetSmart, Rooms + Spaces, Dollar Tree, Princess Auto and Burger King.   

•	 Lowes, Tim Hortons, and Mr. Lube are abutting shadow anchors.

•	 Zoning C12 uses include:

            •     Building supply centres, Financial institutions, General offices, Health clubs, Home furnishing stores,  
                  Pharmacies, Place of Entertainment/Recreation, Restaurants: full service, take-out, and fast food       
                  (including drive-thru) service, Retail stores, Retail warehouses, Specialty retail stores, Supermarkets   
                  and more!

•	 Parking Ratio: 5.5 cars/100 m2.

•	 Piinpoint traffic: 21,239 vehicles per day

PROPERTY DETAILS SITE PLAN

CLICK HERE TO LEARN MORE

Building AA: 23,000 SF

UNIT A: 21,695 SF

UNIT B: 12,375  SF

UNIT C: 20,314 SF

UNIT D: 9,150 SF

UNIT E: 25,600 SF

UNIT D2: 21,000 SF   

Building AB: 2,865 SF

Building AC: 8,392 SF

N

UNIT D2
21,00 ft2

1,950.9 m2

AA
23,000 ft2

2,137 m2

BURGER
KING

AB
2,865 ft2

AC
8,392 ft2

779.6 m2

https://www.villarboit.ca/developments/brantford/


Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness 
or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual 
results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting 
from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. 
©2023 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. *Sales Representative.

RETAIL FOR LEASE
BRANTFORD BELL CENTRE
221 HENRY STREET | BRANTFORD, ON

For more information, please contact: 

Russell Godwin*
Senior Vice President
+1 416 391 6960
Russell.Godwin@jll.com


